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YOUTH DAY REPORT (11 - 01 - 2025) 

The Youth Day festival - RASHTRIYA YUVA DIWAS – 2025  held at Diamond Jublee Hall , 

Thiagarajar College on January 11, 2025, was a significant and inspiring event, celebrating the teachings of 

Swami Vivekananda. Starting at 9: 30 AM, the event brought together students from Thiagarajar College 

YRC, marking a day of reflection and learning about the relevance of Vivekananda's ideals for today’s youth. 

The highlight of the festival was the Chief Guest Smt. Lakshmi Narayani  , Devotee of Ramakrishna 

Notable speakers gave powerful talks on how Swami Vivekananda’s teachings can guide the youth in today's 

fast-paced world. The talks emphasized the importance of self-realization, character building, and striving for 

a balanced life—values that Swami Vivekananda advocated for. 

The entire event was a memorable celebration of the ideals of Swami Vivekananda, making it clear 

why his birthday is celebrated as National Youth Day by the Government of India. It served as a reminder of 

the transformative power of his teachings and their continued relevance in shaping the future of the youth. 
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3 86 Students 
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PARTICIPANT LIST 

Staff Participation 

S.No Name Designation 

1 MR.S. KUMARAPPAN PROGRAM OFFICER, YRC 

2 MAJOR DR.N. ARUN NAGENDREN PROGRAM OFFICER , YRC 

3 DR M .SELV KUMAR PROGRAM OFFICER , NSS  

Student Participation 

S.No Roll Number 

                                                                                                                  

Name 

1 23SUBA14 KISHORE R 

2 23SUBA34 SHAHIT HUSSAIN A 

3 23SUBA36 AADHI RAKSHINI G R 

4 23SUBA37 AAFRIN ASHIKA A 

5 23SUBA38 AISHVARYA S 

6 23SUBA44 DEVIS ABINAYA D 

7 23SUBA50 LAVANYA R 

8 23SUBA55 NARAYANI S 

9 23SUBA64 T UMA  

10 23SUCA03 DINESH KARTHICK B 

11 23SUCA30 ASIKA M 

12 23SUCA43 MEENAKSHI V 

13 23SUCA47 PRIYADHARSHINI B 

14 23SUCA60 VARSHINI K 

15 23SUCC04 GOWTHAM R 

16 23SUCC05 MANEESH KUMAR K 

17 23SUCC06 S MOHAMED ANSAS  



18 23SUCC07 MOHAMMED YUSUF B 

19 23SUCC08 NAAGARRGEE R L 

20 23SUCC10 PRAVEEN BALAJI S 

21 23SUCC11 RAJAVEL M 

22 23SUCC12 SAIRAM S 

23 23SUCC13 SIVAKARTHIKEYAN V 

24 23SUCC14 SRI RENGANATHAN R J 

25 23SUCC22 GOPIKA T 

26 23SUCC24 HARSHINI B 

27 23SUCC26 HEMAVATHI SU 

28 23SUCC33 NOUFIGHA THAHSIN M 

29 23SUCC37 RAMYA K 

30 23SUCC41 SAKTHIPRIYA T 

31 23SUCC43 SHALINI M H 

32 23SUCC47 VARSHINI N 

33 23SUCC48 VAISHNAVI N S 

34 23SUCH09 AARTHI G M 

35 23SUCH10 AKALYA M 

36 23SUCH12 DIVYAROSHINI R 

37 23SUCH14 JEYA SRI P 

38 23SUCH16 NAGAVIJAYA LAKSHMI N 

39 23SUCH20 SOPIKA K 

40 23SUCH32 DHARSHINI T 

41 23SUCH33 HARINI V 

42 23SUCO06 BALAJI R 

43 23SUCO26 SATHEESH KUMAR G 

44 23SUCO35 VASUDEVAN V 

45 23SUCO76 DEEPAN M 

46 23SUCP17 SARAN P 

47 23SUCP26 CHANDRA G 

48 23SUCP27 DHARSHINI B 

49 23SUCP31 S S HARINEE  

50 23SUCP32 G HARINI  

51 23SUCP33 HARINI S 

52 23SUCP43 MADHUMITHA R 

53 23SUCS31 JAYASRI M 

54 23SUDS17 ANITHA K 

55 23SUDS23 DIVYADHARSHINI R 

56 23SUEN08 ARUNMOZHI B 

57 23SUEN22 MOHANAPRIYA S 

58 23SUHC08 V GURUPRASANTH  

59 23SUIT03 ARJUN G 

60 23SUIT05 GOKUL KANNAN N G 

61 23SUIT08 LOGESH K 

62 23SUIT13 RAKESHKUMAR M 

63 23SUIT18 THANGA VISHAL V 

64 23SUIT25 ARIFA M 

65 23SUIT29 DIVYA DHARSHINI P 

66 23SUIT30 GOPIKA P 

67 23SUIT31 HAMSAVANI B R 

68 23SUIT32 HARINI B M 



69 23SUIT36 JANANI K S 

70 23SUIT38 KAVITHA S J 

71 23SUIT39 KEERTHIKA A 

72 23SUIT41 MEENAKSHI M 

73 23SUIT42 MOWFIKA BEGAM S 

74 23SUIT43 NANDHANA SHRI N D 

75 23SUIT44 NEHASRI M J 

76 23SUIT45 NITHYA SRI M 

77 23SUIT47 PRIYADHARSHINI S 

78 23SUIT54 SUBASHINI B K 

79 23SUIT55 SUSMITHA N 

80 23SUMB21 DHARANI J 

81 23SUMB23 DIVYADHARSHINI S 

82 23SUMB26 JAI SREE S 

83 23SUMB27 JANANI M 

84 23SUMB33 MANO SHREE V S 

85 23SUMB35 R MUTHU SOUNDHARYA  

86 23SUMB43 PRIYADHARSINI V 
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